Organization Information

Organization name:
Address:

City, State & Zip
Telephone:

Fax:

Email:

Participant Information

2012 NADO Annual Training Conference
October 13 - 16, 2012 | Las Vegas, NV

Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each

individual plans to attend.

When selecting additional training options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time.

Policy
Officials
Attendee Summerlin Executive :Executive :Learning :Role of Metrics :Case
Rate Zappos :Revitalizing iPlanned Zappos :Executive :Director :Director ilLab EDDs :Rethinking Matter :iStudies
varies by :Spouse/iMon, Las Vegas Comm. Tues, Director iSun a.m., {Sun p.m., iSun, Sat, CEDS Sun, Sun,
member Guest :10/15 Mon, 10/15 Tues, 10/16:10/16 Sat, 10/13 :10/14 10/14 10/14 10/13 iSat, 10/13 i10/14 :10/14
Participant Name type $150 $25 $25 $25 $25 $50 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25
John or Jane Doe (Sample) X X X X X

Conference Fees

Conference Fee Based on Membership

Type

Platinum/Platinum Plus Member
Sustaining /Sustaining Associate

General/Associate Member
Nonmember

Student

Spouse/Guest

Early Bird Discount
(Before September 13) (After September 13)

$385
$420
$455
$590
$100
$150

Regular Discount

$420
$455
$490
$635
$100
$190

# of Participants

Basic Registration

Fees
$

* ||| |

Note: NADO members that have upgraded their membership level receive free spouse/guest registrations: Platinum/Platinum Plus - 6 free guests; Sustaining - 3 free guests;
Sustaining Associate - 1 free guest
Contact Tawanna Harley at info@nado.org for assistance with complimentary spouse registrations

Mobile Workshop Fees
Zappos (Monday, 10/15)

Revitalizing Las Vegas (Monday, 10/15)

Summerlin Planned Comm. (Tues, 10/16)

Zappos (Tuesday, 10/16)

Learning Labs

Executive Director (Saturday, 10/13)
Executive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14)
Executive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14)
Policy Official (Sunday a.m., 10/14)

Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/13)
Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13)
Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14)
Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14)

ADA and Special Needs

If applicable, please mark an X next to the need cate

$25
$25
$25
$25

$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$25
$25
$25
$25

$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Grand Total Registration Fee

ory. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.

ADA

Vegetarian meal

Other special needs

NADO reserves the right to cancel any conference-related event.
Registration cancellation policy: We will reimburse your registration fees, minus an administrative fee of $50, upon receipt of a written request up to the deadline

of October 1, 2012.

No registration refunds will be processed following October 1, 2012.

Additional Registrants for NADO's 2012 Annual Training Conference

0| |B |

® lo|o|n|ele|e|o|e




Policy

Officials
Attendee Summerlin Executive :Executive :Learning :Role of Metrics :Case
Rate Zappos :Revitalizing iPlanned Zappos :Executive :Director :Director ilLab EDDs :Rethinking Matter :iStudies
varies by :Spouse/iMon, Las Vegas Comm. Tues, Director iSun a.m., {Sun p.m., iSun, Sat, CEDS Sun, Sun,
member Guest :10/15 Mon, 10/15 Tues, 10/16:10/16 Sat, 10/13 :10/14 10/14 10/14 10/13 iSat, 10/13 i10/14 :10/14
Participant Name type $150 $25 $25 $25 $25 $50 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $25




	Sheet1

