2012 NADO Annual Training Conference October 13 - 16, 2012 | Las Vegas, NV

Case

Sun, 10/14 \$25

Studies

Rate Varies by Spouse Month Land Common Tues, Director Lab Sat, Common	Organization Information	on												
Ciry, State & Zip Februs: Email: Participant Information Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each radiovals plains at attend. When selecting additional draining options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee	Organization name:													
Ciry, State & Zip Februs: Email: Participant Information Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each radiovals plains at attend. When selecting additional draining options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee	Address:													•
Telephone:														•
Fax: Email: Participant Information Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including apouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each individual plans to attend. When selecting additional training options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee	•													=
Email: Participant Information Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each individual plans to attend. When selecting additional raining options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee	Telephone:													-
Participant Information Instructions: Please is it he name of each registratio, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (altendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each instructions: Please is it he name of each registration. Please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Ra	Fax:													_
Instructions: Please list the name of each registrant, including spouses and guests, choose the registration type (attendee vs. guest), and mark X for the events each individual plans to attend. When selecting additional training options, please be sure not to select multiple training options for a single period of time. Attendee Rate varies by Spouse Mon. Las Vegas Description Des	Email:													
Attended Rate Variety Participant Name Variety	Instructions: Please list the na individual plans to attend.	ame of each r	-	_	-		_		_	guest), and m	nark X for th	e events (each	
Conference Fees Conference Fee Based on Membership (Before September 13) (After September 13) # of Participants Fees Platinum/Platinum Plus Member \$385 \$420 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	Participant Name	Rate varies by member	Guest	Mon, 10/15	Las Vegas Mon, 10/15	Planned Comm. Tues, 10/16	Tues, 10/16	Director Sat, 10/13	Director Sun a.m., 10/14	Director Sun p.m., 10/14	Officials Learning Lab Sun, 10/14	EDDs Sat, 10/13	CEDS Sat, 10/13	10/14
Conference Fee Based on Membership (Before September 13) (After September 14) (After Septembe	John or Jane Doe (Sample)	Х		Х				Х						Х
Conference Fee Based on Membership (Before September 13) (After September 14) (After Septembe														
Conference Fee Based on Membership (Before September 13) (After September 14) (After Septembe														
Conference Fee Based on Membership (Before September 13) (After September 14) (After Septembe														
Type (Before September 13) (After September 13) # of Participants Fees	Conference Fees		1							1			ı	
Platinum/Platinum Plus Member								# of Bartio	inante					
Sustaining Associate	**	ber		(Deloie v	•	(Aiter Septe			# OI Failic	ipaiits				
Semeral/Associate Member											-	_		-
Student					\$455		\$490				_			= =
Spouse/Guest	Nonmember				\$590		\$635				_			_
Note: NADO members that have upgraded their membership level receive free spouse/guest registrations: Platinum/Platinum Plus - 6 free guests; Sustaining - 3 free guests;											_			_
Sustaining Associate - 1 free guest	Spouse/Guest				\$150		\$190				_	\$		-
Mobile Workshop Fees Zappos (Monday, 10/15) \$25 \$25 \$ Revitalizing Las Vegas (Monday, 10/15) \$25 \$25 \$ Summerlin Planned Comm. (Tues, 10/16) \$25 \$25 \$ Zappos (Tuesday, 10/16) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Saturday, 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Role of EDDs (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$	Sustaining Associate - 1 free	guest		-			-	ons: Platinur	n/Platinum l	Plus - 6 free (guests; Sus	taining - 3	I free guests;	
Zappos (Monday, 10/15) \$25 \$25 \$ Revitalizing Las Vegas (Monday, 10/15) \$25 \$25 \$ Summerlin Planned Comm. (Tues, 10/16) \$25 \$25 \$ Zappos (Tuesday, 10/16) \$25 \$25 \$ Learning Labs \$ \$ \$ Executive Director (Saturday, 10/13) \$50 \$ \$ Executive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Policy Official (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Metrics Matter (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Grand Total Registration Fee \$ ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	-	_	,		. , , .	,								
Several lizing Las Vegas (Monday, 10/15) \$25	-				\$25		\$25					\$		
Zappos (Tuesday, 10/16) \$25 \$25 \$ Learning Labs Executive Director (Saturday, 10/13) \$50 \$50 \$ Executive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Policy Official (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	day, 10/15)									_			_
Learning Labs Executive Director (Saturday, 10/13) \$50 \$50 \$ Executive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Executive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Policy Official (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ **ADA and Special Needs **If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.**	•	(Tues, 10/16)			\$25		\$25				_	\$		
Secutive Director (Saturday, 10/13) \$50 \$50 \$	Zappos (Tuesday, 10/16)				\$25		\$25				_	\$		_
Secutive Director (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25	Learning Labs													
Secutive Director (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25	Executive Director (Saturday,	, 10/13)			\$50		\$50				_	\$		_
Policy Official (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Grand Total Registration Fee \$ ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	Executive Director (Sunday a	ı.m., 10/14)			\$25		\$25				_			_
Role of EDDs (Saturday a.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$ Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Grand Total Registration Fee ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.										_			_	
Rethinking CEDS (Saturday p.m., 10/13) \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25										_	\$		=	
Metrics Matter (Sunday a.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										-			-
Case Studies (Sunday p.m., 10/14) \$25 \$25 \$ Grand Total Registration Fee \$ ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.											_			-
ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								-		_			_
ADA and Special Needs If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	Case Studies (Suriday p.M.,	10/14)			φ25		φ∠ο	C	al Basilete d	Nam Fr	=			-
If applicable, please mark an X next to the need category. NADO staff will call to discuss how we can accommodate your needs.	ADA and Special No.	ade						Grand Tota	aı Registrat	tion Fee		\$		=
	-		need cata	aon, NAC	O staff will call 4	n discuss how	/ We can a	ccommodat	e vour need	le				
ADA	ADA			J	C Glan Will Gall to	. a.ooaoo 11011	ouir a		e your nodu	. .				

ADA	
Vegetarian meal	
Other special needs	

NADO reserves the right to cancel any conference-related event.

Registration cancellation policy: We will reimburse your registration fees, minus an administrative fee of \$50, upon receipt of a written request up to the deadline of October 1, 2012.

No registration refunds will be processed following October 1, 2012.

Additional Registrants for NADO's 2012 Annual Training Conference

Participant Name	Attendee Rate varies by member type	Spouse/ Guest \$150	Zappos Mon, 10/15 \$25	Revitalizing Las Vegas Mon, 10/15 \$25	Comm. Tues, 10/16	Tues, 10/16	Executive Director Sat, 10/13	Director Sun a.m	Executive Director Sun p.m., 10/14	Lab Sun, 10/14	EDDs Sat, 10/13	Rethinking CEDS Sat, 10/13	Sun, 10/14	Case Studies Sun, 10/14 \$25
	1													
	1	I.	<u> </u>	I.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l	<u> </u>	l	I	1	<u>I</u>	1	